Setup Administrators

(Jayne) Elizabeth Schatz schatzej@nova.edu - College of Arts Humanities and Social Sciences

Aimee Fernandez Pratts aimeef@nova.edu or Raejean Tanyar raejeanf@nova.edu — College of Business

Sylvia Amadeo samadeo@nova.edu — College of Engineering and Computing

Kimberly Rivera risnear@nova.edu , Kenneth Rockensies rockensi@nova.edu, Jamie Manburg
jmanburg@nova.edu — Fischler College of Education

Kristi Messer km1320@nova.edu , Oluseun Fajimolu - ofajimol@nova.edu Kathleen Hagan
khagen@nova.edu — Osteopathic Medicine — BS Public Health

College of Health Care Sciences

Wanda Wright ww233@nova.edu — Health and Human Performance - HHP

Deidra Love Ross dloveross@nova.edu — Medical Sonography - HCHS

Francine Leonard fl162 @nova.edu — Cardiovascular Sonography — HCHS

Elizabeth Bennett eb265@nova.edu (primary), Renata Rosenqvist rrosengvist@nova.edu, Brian
Montero briamont@nova.edu — Health Sciences - HCHS

Leann Clairday jclairday@nova.edu — Respiratory Therapy — HCPS

Tiffani Oviasogie redley@nova.edu — Speech - CSAD

Susan Stephan sstephan@nova.edu — College of Law (masters)

Debra Moss Vollweiler vollweiler@nova.edu — College of Law (JD)

Melissa Dore missy@nova.edu — Halmos College of Natural Sciences and Oceanography

Estee Carrasquillo ecarrasqui@nova.edu - Honors College

Kirk Berner kirk@nova.edu or Sarah Valley-Gray valleygr@gmail.com — College of Psychology

Dino Valderrosa dvalderros@nova.edu — First-Year courses (UNIV)
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